
Brandenburgischer  Schützenbund  e.V.
L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Alexander Schröder  387, Steffen Wenzel  385, Frank Schwarz  384
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2872892881. 1156

Frank Kanzler  379, Sebastian Kienast  384, Sven Lebahn  374
SchGi zu Jüterbog I 2822872862. 1137

Benjamin Gramsch  375, Sven Bergenroth  378, Ulf-Henry Urbaniak  378
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2852842803. 1131

Frank Döring  371, Rick Herrmann  371, Tomislav Banjai  380
1. SpSchV Bötzow I 2792822774. 1122

Sebastian Kelle  365, Heiko Schmidt  365, Sören Schaff  384
SchGi zu Uebigau I 2802762795. 1114

Florian Welzel  365, Rico Pulz  343, Udo Wolf  344
SchV Medewitz I 2602572696. 1052

1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

F:  9,1 10,3 10,1  9,5  9,5  9,9 10,4 10,5 10,1 10,0  99,4
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Alexander Schröder 96

486,4
97 97 97 387

F: 10,4 10,4  9,7  9,9 10,6 10,4 10,4 10,3  9,5  9,6 101,2
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Steffen Wenzel 97

486,2
94 97 97 385

F: 10,1 10,7 10,4 10,3 10,0  9,1 10,6  8,8 10,7 10,4 101,1
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Frank Schwarz 99

485,1
97 95 93 384

F: 10,2 10,5 10,2  9,0 10,4  9,8  9,3 10,4 10,4 10,7 100,9
SchGi zu Uebigau4.Sören Schaff 96

484,9
96 98 94 384

F:  9,5 10,0  8,9  9,0  9,6  8,6  9,6  9,5 10,0  9,3  94,0
SchGi zu Jüterbog5.Sebastian Kienast 99

478,0
96 96 93 384

F: 10,6  9,7 10,2  9,3  8,6  9,7  9,6  9,0  9,6 10,7  97,0
SchGi zu Jüterbog6.Frank Kanzler 92

476,0
97 94 96 379

F:  8,4  8,2  9,8  9,6  9,9  9,7 10,1  9,5  9,0  8,5  92,7
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Ulf-Henry Urbaniak 92

470,7
93 96 97 378

F:  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0   0,0
1. SpSchV Bötzow8.Tomislav Banjai 95

380,0
95 97 93 380

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder9.Sven Bergenroth 94 94 95 95 378
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Benjamin Gramsch 96 93 93 93 375
SchGi Luckenwalde11.Fabian Henze 92 95 92 95 374
SchGi zu Jüterbog12.Sven Lebahn 91 93 97 93 374
1. SpSchV Bötzow13.Rick Herrmann 92 92 94 93 371
1. SpSchV Bötzow14.Frank Döring 97 90 91 93 371
SchV Steinsdorf15.Enrico Lehmann 89 95 94 90 368
SchGi zu Uebigau16.Heiko Schmidt 93 90 88 94 365
SchGi zu Uebigau17.Sebastian Kelle 90 93 90 92 365
SchV Medewitz18.Florian Welzel 93 91 90 91 365
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

Bad Freienwalder SchGi19.Falko Gersdorf 86 91 94 89 360
SchV Hubertus  in Prieros20.Martin Zörner 90 91 86 92 359
SpV  Glienicke, Abt. Sportschie.21.Mathias Pelz 89 88 91 91 359
Forster SchV22.Torsten Jentsch 88 89 85 92 354
SchV Medewitz23.Udo Wolf 85 88 83 88 344
SchV Medewitz24.Rico Pulz 88 90 84 81 343
SchGi zu Lübben25.Holger Lindow 83 84 90 83 340

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

Ricarda Garke  345, Maria Preihs  375, Susanne Thiele  357
Frankfurter SpSchV I 2692722771. 1077

Petra Morcinek  366, Steffi Mattke  353, Ilona Schantin  275
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I 2522412512. 994

1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

F: 10,7 10,8  9,9  9,9 10,2 10,1 10,3 10,4 10,3 10,1 102,7
SchGi zu Jüterbog1.Madeleine Asmussen 98

494,7
98 98 98 392

F: 10,8  9,7  9,6 10,7 10,2 10,3 10,6  9,8  9,1 10,4 101,2
Frankfurter SpSchV2.Maria Preihs 94

476,2
95 96 90 375

F:  9,2  8,3  8,2  9,2  9,2  9,7  8,9  9,7  9,7  9,7  91,8
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß3.Petra Morcinek 90

457,8
94 92 90 366

F:  9,4  9,8  8,2 10,1  9,8 10,0  8,8  9,8  8,7 10,4  95,0
1. SpSchV Bötzow4.Irene Schmilinsky 87

455,0
87 92 94 360

F:  9,1  9,2  8,2 10,7 10,1  8,3 10,1  8,2 10,1  8,3  92,3
SchZ  Fürstenberg5.Christin Fank 95

452,3
88 90 87 360

F: 10,4  9,4  9,9  9,1  7,8 10,4  7,5  9,1 10,3  9,1  93,0
Forster SchV6.Daniela Gräßel 90

447,0
87 90 87 354

F:  8,0  8,3  9,3  9,6  9,5  8,2 10,2 10,0  8,1  6,6  87,8
Frankfurter SpSchV7.Susanne Thiele 85

444,8
91 89 92 357

F:  9,6  9,2  8,6  8,9  9,7  8,5  9,4  8,6 10,6  8,5  91,6
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß8.Steffi Mattke 92

444,6
89 85 87 353

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau9.Ines Schirmer 84 88 88 91 351
Frankfurter SpSchV10.Ricarda Garke 80 91 87 87 345
SchGi Golßen11.Katrin Berndt 88 84 87 79 338
1. SpSchV Bötzow12.Antje Ansorge 79 89 80 81 329
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß13.Ilona Schantin 68 68 64 75 275

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

Annika Müller  167, Dustin Fadranski  178, Tim Trinh  170
SchGi zu Werder/Havel I 2642511. 515
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich

Alexandra Krüger  123, Oliver Rau  123, Julian Angres  105
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf I 1731782. 351

Nick Nadolski  130, Robin Rampenthal  112, Tarek Mahjoub   57
SchGi Golßen I 1561433. 299

Celine Pomplun  119, Natalie Weigner   92, Lolita Leipold   57
SchGi Biesenthal I 1271414. 268

1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler/männlich    *** Schülerpokal ***

SchGi zu Werder/Havel1.Dustin Fadranski 89 89 178
SchV Senftenberg2.Marcel Seeliger 89 89 178
SchGi zu Werder/Havel3.Tim Trinh 84 86 170
SchGi zu Werder/Havel4.Johannes Petrikowski 81 79 160
SchGi zu Lübben5.Wilhelm Tarnow 66 67 133
SchGi Golßen6.Nick Nadolski 67 63 130
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf7.Oliver Rau 63 60 123
SchGi Golßen8.Robin Rampenthal 49 63 112
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf9.Philipp Gericke 57 53 110
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf10.Julian Angres 57 48 105
SchGi Golßen11.Tarek Mahjoub 27 30 57

1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schüler/weiblich    *** Schülerpokal ***

SchGi zu Werder/Havel1.Annika Müller 78 89 167
SchV Schiffmühle2.Caroline Wensch 60 69 129
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf3.Alexandra Krüger 58 65 123
SchGi Biesenthal4.Celine Pomplun 60 59 119
SchV Schiffmühle5.Julia Fiedler 38 63 101
SchGi Biesenthal6.Natalie Weigner 50 42 92
SchGi Biesenthal7.Lolita Leipold 31 26 57

1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend/männlich

Hannes Gürtler  251, Christian Peter  195, Max Brückmann  322
SchGi Golßen I 1971962011. 768

1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend/männlich

SchGi zu Jüterbog1.Christopher Sprenger 86 87 89 88 350
Frankfurter SpSchV2.Felix Mende 85 86 88 86 345
SchV Senftenberg3.Sebastian Günther 81 82 89 89 341
SchGi Luckenwalde4.Tobias Gensicke 77 79 87 86 329
SchGi Golßen5.Max Brückmann 80 86 74 82 322
SchV Senftenberg6.Tobias Kautz 78 78 86 79 321
SchGi Golßen7.Hannes Gürtler 60 59 73 59 251
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend/männlich

SchGi Golßen8.Christian Peter 34 56 49 56 195

1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend/weiblich

Bad Freienwalder SchGi1.Franziska Simon 84 79 82 84 329
SchV Kruge-Gersdorf2.Luisa Köhler 77 69 79 79 304

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

Martin Malichatka  349, Torsten Müller  378, Erik Paul  326
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau I 2642602751. 1053

Sebastian Felsmann  341, Dimitrie Scholochow  361, Matthias Günther  331
SchV Senftenberg I 2582532552. 1033

1.10.40 Luftgewehr Junioren

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Torsten Müller 95 95 93 95 378
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau2.Martin Malichatka 83 93 84 89 349

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

Chris  Belinda Netzel  371, Sonja Lindemann  368, Isabell Harp  290
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau I 2662512591. 1029

1.10.41 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Chris  Belinda Netzel 92 94 91 94 371
SchGi Luckenwalde2.Melanie Pohl 93 91 95 90 369
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau3.Sonja Lindemann 94 91 89 94 368

1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren B

SchV Senftenberg1.Dimitrie Scholochow 92 89 90 90 361
SchGi Biesenthal2.Tobias Schubart 92 86 83 87 348
SchGi Spremberg3.Matthias Merting 88 84 83 89 344
SchV Senftenberg4.Sebastian Felsmann 90 81 85 85 341
SchV Senftenberg5.Matthias Günther 85 85 78 83 331
SpSchV Petkus6.Yves Besser 83 86 77 83 329
SchGi zu Lübben7.Paul Lindow 75 78 88 85 326
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau8.Erik Paul 76 87 83 80 326
SchV Rüdersdorf9.Jan Heider 67 81 65 71 284

1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen B

SchV Rüdnitz1.Christina Penninger 80 82 87 85 334
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
1.10.43 Luftgewehr Juniorinnen B

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau2.Isabell Harp 67 74 71 78 290

1.10.50 Luftgewehr Altersklasse

1. SpSchV Bötzow1.Sergey Kolosov 90 88 93 88 359
SchV Neuenhagen2.Jens Schulz 88 87 92 88 355
Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde3.Wilfried Herrmann 90 91 90 83 354
SchGi Döllingen4.Andreas Bormann 83 93 87 85 348
Schützengarde Niewitz5.Dietmar Voigt 86 87 86 88 347
Jagd-u.SpSchV  Neustadt/Dosse6.Hartmut Reuter 88 89 83 86 346
SchV Hönow7.Michael Schulze 90 90 82 79 341
Glienicker SchGi8.Volker Aldag 84 92 76 87 339
SpSchV Petkus9.Jörg Flemming 90 90 81 77 338
SchGi Biesenthal10.Andreas Jackat 78 80 81 83 322

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen-Altersklasse

Marlies Lange  368, Regina Martin-Trefz  380, Helga Müller  348
SchV Neuenhagen I 2672842741. 1096

1.10.51 Luftgewehr Damen-Altersklasse

SchV Neuenhagen1.Regina Martin-Trefz 91 98 97 94 380
SchV Neuenhagen2.Marlies Lange 91 89 95 93 368
SchGi zu Lübben3.Sylvia Arlt 87 85 94 91 357
SchV Neuenhagen4.Heike Lau 85 86 82 92 345
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau5.Heike Raths 92 88 83 81 344
Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde6.Haidee Stahn 82 90 87 82 341
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau7.Erika Kunz 86 83 87 82 338

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

Klaus Büttner  324, Rainer Heinz  338, Thomas Schnur  333
SchV Ahrensfelde I 2522602391. 995

1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

SchGi 1418 zu Bernau1.Wolfgang Plietzsch 88 90 84 86 348
SchV Ahrensfelde2.Rainer Heinz 83 84 85 86 338
1. SpSchV Bötzow3.Wolfgang Döhl 80 84 88 82 334
SchV Ahrensfelde4.Thomas Schnur 80 78 87 88 333
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Heinz Länger 81 83 82 82 328
SchGi zu Jüterbog6.Heinz Krüger 81 81 81 81 324
SchV Ahrensfelde7.Klaus Büttner 81 77 88 78 324
SchGi zu Jüterbog8.Siegfried Zimmer 79 87 73 78 317

stellv. Landessportleiter  Peter  Saffran
29.03.2011 Seite: 1.5BSB ist Lizenznehmer ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-11.



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
1.10.60 Luftgewehr Senioren

SpSch  Glienicke9.Detlef Mischorr 71 79 68 79 297

1.10.61 Luftgewehr Seniorinnen

SchV Neuenhagen1.Sabine Graf 87 91 92 90 360
SchV Neuenhagen2.Helga Müller 89 87 92 80 348
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Ursula Länger 85 86 87 86 344
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Marlies Aust 90 76 83 82 331

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

Martin Pelzer  373, Wolfgang Geppert  377, Johannes Rüder  368
SchGi zu Potsdam I 2852852741. 1118

Steffen Schröder  375, Timo Horst  360, Matthias Hofmann  378
Wittenberger SchGi I 2782852742. 1113

Markus Wickidal  376, Marko Döring  359, Nico Wiesenburg  366
SchV Brück I 2782752773. 1101

Udo Wolf  351, Michael Stillfried  353, Robert Böhm  365
SchGi zu Potsdam II 2572722754. 1069

2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

F:  9,9 10,1  9,4  8,7 10,8 10,3 10,4  9,6 10,5 10,4 100,1
Wittenberger SchGi1.Matthias Hofmann 94

478,1
94 95 95 378

F:  8,4  9,3  9,7  9,9 10,6  9,9 10,1 10,5 10,5  9,0  97,9
SchGi zu Potsdam2.Wolfgang Geppert 94

474,9
93 94 96 377

F: 10,0 10,4  9,1  9,5  9,2  9,3  9,6  9,5 10,9 10,5  98,0
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Holger Buchmann 93

474,0
92 96 95 376

F: 10,3 10,6 10,1  9,1 10,0  9,0  9,9 10,1 10,6  9,1  98,8
Wittenberger SchGi4.Steffen Schröder 92

473,8
94 95 94 375

F: 10,8  8,3 10,6  7,3  9,7 10,3 10,1  9,2  8,4  9,8  94,5
SchGi zu Potsdam5.Martin Pelzer 88

467,5
93 96 96 373

F:  9,5  9,1 10,1 10,4  9,3  8,7  9,2 10,9  9,3 10,0  96,5
SchGi zu Potsdam6.Johannes Rüder 92

464,5
88 95 93 368

F:  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0   0,0
SchV Brück7.Markus Wickidal 93

376,0
95 94 94 376

F:  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0   0,0
SchV Brück8.Nico Wiesenburg 90

366,0
93 92 91 366

SchGi zu Potsdam9.Robert Böhm 91 92 90 92 365
Bad Freienwalder SchGi10.Falko Gersdorf 88 91 89 95 363
SchGi zu Lübben11.Holger Lindow 89 93 94 86 362
Wittenberger SchGi12.Timo Horst 90 86 95 89 360
SchV Brück13.Marko Döring 88 89 89 93 359
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

SchGi Schönewalde14.Falk Schweitzer 87 90 92 90 359
Wittenberger SchGi15.Marvin Neumann 88 88 87 94 357
Wittenberger SchGi16.Lars Kieke 89 89 91 86 355
SchGi zu Jüterbog17.Frank Dombrowski 90 89 89 85 353
SchGi zu Potsdam18.Michael Stillfried 88 91 93 81 353
SpSchV Liebenthal19.Tilo Petsche 87 87 85 93 352
SchGi zu Potsdam20.Udo Wolf 86 92 89 84 351
SchGi Cottbus21.Axel Happe 90 84 91 83 348
Wittenberger SchGi22.Marco Eiz 86 89 87 84 346
SchGi Fürstenwalde/Spree23.Michael Triebel 79 88 81 89 337

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

Petra Morcinek  364, Steffi Mattke  345, Ilona Schantin  273
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß I 2472442401. 982

2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

F: 10,6 10,5 10,3 10,2 10,0  8,3  9,9  8,6  9,4 10,1  97,9
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Birgit Urbanek 94

473,9
96 94 92 376

F:  9,3  8,8  8,7 10,1 10,3 10,5  9,5  9,5 10,0  9,0  95,7
SchGi Schönewalde2.Katja Reimann 89

464,7
93 94 93 369

F:  7,3  9,7  9,9  9,0  9,0  9,9  9,7  9,9  8,9 10,2  93,5
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß3.Petra Morcinek 86

457,5
94 91 93 364

F:  7,1  8,8 10,3  7,4  9,5  9,2  9,5  9,5  9,3  9,7  90,3
Wittenberger SchGi4.Kirsten Schwentke 89

454,3
92 93 90 364

F: 10,2  8,2 10,1  9,9  9,8  5,4  9,0 10,0  8,6  8,5  89,7
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Tina Höna 86

446,7
89 92 90 357

F:  9,0  9,9 10,1  9,8  9,8  9,7  6,7  7,8 10,1  7,4  90,3
SchGi zu Jüterbog6.Sabine Radtke 92

438,3
89 83 84 348

F:  7,9  8,3  9,4  9,6  6,1 10,6  9,6  9,5  9,1  9,1  89,2
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß7.Steffi Mattke 89

434,2
84 85 87 345

F:  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0  0,0   0,0
SchGi Biesenthal8.Birgit Rössing 82

337,0
80 87 88 337

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß9.Ilona Schantin 76 62 68 67 273

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

Philipp Greß  168, Glenn-Niklas Simmank  177, Max Blum  159
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2462581. 504

Pascal Sonntag  177, Lukas Schewe  159, Nils Helmeke  168
SchGi Cottbus I 2452592. 504

Nancy Häuseler  153, Thomas Struck  171, Sarah Fischinger  178
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2452573. 502
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich

Lisa-Marie Schnoor  141, Alia-Celine Oehlke  164, Lars Bühmann  168
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2412324. 473

Michelle Kunkel  154, Oliver Fahs  166, Arvid Schwandt  143
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder V 2322315. 463

Maximilian Schaub  150, Alexander Bathe  145, Maurice Kramm  143
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2182206. 438

Daniel Giebler  154, Desiree Garke  123, Fabian Toppler  146
Frankfurter SpSchV I 2102137. 423

Steve Brauner  158, Raik-Hans Jakob  136, Isabel Jonscher  123
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder VI 2062118. 417

Jonas Kleefeld  120, Niclas Mandke  130, Florentin Kopplin  145
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder VII 1932029. 395

2.10.20 Luftpistole Schüler/männlich      *** Schülerpokal ***

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Glenn-Niklas Simmank 86 91 177
SchGi Cottbus2.Pascal Sonntag 92 85 177
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Thomas Struck 86 85 171
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Franz Ruthenberg 84 85 169
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Lars Bühmann 82 86 168
SchGi Cottbus6.Nils Helmeke 84 84 168
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Philipp Greß 88 80 168
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Oliver Fahs 80 86 166
SchGi Cottbus9.Lukas Schewe 83 76 159
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Max Blum 84 75 159
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.Steve Brauner 77 81 158
Frankfurter SpSchV12.Daniel Giebler 79 75 154
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder13.Maximilian Schaub 69 81 150
Frankfurter SpSchV14.Fabian Toppler 75 71 146
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder15.Alexander Bathe 73 72 145
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder16.Florentin Kopplin 79 66 145
SchGi Cottbus17.Fritz Bahns 68 75 143
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder18.Arvid Schwandt 71 72 143
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder19.Maurice Kramm 78 65 143
Wittenberger SchGi20.Friedrich Barfuß 71 71 142
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder21.Franz Joseph Grundei 74 67 141
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder22.Leo Blum 71 66 137
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder23.Raik-Hans Jakob 73 63 136
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder24.Niclas Mandke 63 67 130
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder25.Wilhelm Liebner 60 67 127
Frankfurter SpSchV26.Paul Redieß 66 59 125
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder27.Jonas Kleefeld 60 60 120
SchGi zu Potsdam28.Lucas Lieberenz 47 53 100
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L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich

2.10.21 Luftpistole Schüler/weiblich     *** Schülerpokal ***

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Sarah Fischinger 91 87 178
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Alia-Celine Oehlke 83 81 164
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Laura Fischinger 73 82 155
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Michelle Kunkel 80 74 154
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Nancy Häuseler 80 73 153
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Lisa-Marie Schnoor 67 74 141
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Linda Helm 66 69 135
Wittenberger SchGi8.Clara Winkler 67 67 134
SchGi Schönewalde9.Anne  Katharin Kropek 70 63 133
Frankfurter SpSchV10.Linda Redieß 63 63 126
Frankfurter SpSchV11.Desiree Garke 59 64 123
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder12.Isabel Jonscher 61 62 123

2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend/männlich

Michelle Skeries  372, Lisa Grünewald  359, Josefin Eder  357
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2782672721. 1088

Philipp Lierath  362, Karsten Diele  362, Dennis Schnürer  338
Wittenberger SchGi I 2602672702. 1062

Fabian Clemens  351, Marten Aschenbrenner  357, Robert Koschade  347
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder II 2652652623. 1055

Christopher Schmieder  359, Josefine Minow  346, Robert Kuhlbars  347
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder IV 2652682654. 1052

Alexander Bach  348, Paul Hundrieser  346, Lisa Blum  348
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder III 2622622655. 1042

Philipp Hoffmann  325, Markus Schumann  321, Nico Wehrmann  336
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder V 2422482466. 982

Annika Linke  313, Christian Buss  339, Lisa-Marie Hardt  330
Wittenberger SchGi II 2382452567. 982

Roman Zalonznyy  334, Anton Gerasimovich  300, Dennis Budich  329
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder VI 2382452338. 963

2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend/männlich

Wittenberger SchGi1.Karsten Diele 86 92 90 94 362
Wittenberger SchGi2.Philipp Lierath 93 93 90 86 362
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Christopher Schmieder 91 88 93 87 359
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Marten Aschenbrenner 92 88 88 89 357
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Fabian Clemens 91 82 87 91 351
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Alexander Bach 85 85 88 90 348
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Robert Kuhlbars 84 88 88 87 347
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder8.Robert Koschade 80 92 90 85 347
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2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend/männlich

SchGi zu Werder/Havel9.Thomas Schulze 86 87 90 84 347
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder10.Paul Hundrieser 82 92 84 88 346
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder11.John-Charly Rehberg 91 85 82 85 343
Wittenberger SchGi12.Christian Buss 85 88 86 80 339
Wittenberger SchGi13.Dennis Schnürer 86 85 87 80 338
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder14.Nico Wehrmann 81 84 88 83 336
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder15.Roman Zalonznyy 81 82 86 85 334
SchGi Cottbus16.Maximilian Otto 83 83 79 86 331
PSV Zossen
Sportsch.Blankenfelde

17.Felix Winter 84 80 79 87 330

SchGi Schönewalde18.Chris Lehmann 76 85 82 86 329
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder19.Dennis Budich 87 84 81 77 329
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder20.Philipp Hoffmann 83 83 79 80 325
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder21.Markus Schumann 82 79 81 79 321
Wittenberger SchGi22.Alexander Skodda 76 86 78 78 318
SchGi zu Potsdam23.Julius Schramm 79 82 75 75 311
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder24.Anton Gerasimovich 79 67 78 76 300

2.10.31 Luftpistole Jugend/weiblich

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Michelle Skeries 91 92 94 95 372
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Lisa Grünewald 90 90 90 89 359
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Josefin Eder 90 90 83 94 357
SchGi Cottbus4.Lisa Klepel 89 85 86 91 351
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Lisa Blum 86 88 90 84 348
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder6.Josefine Minow 79 89 87 91 346
Wittenberger SchGi7.Lisa-Marie Hardt 84 88 77 81 330
Wittenberger SchGi8.Annika Linke 74 80 82 77 313

2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren

Marco Hinze  381, Benjamin Stoermer  367, Niklas Utikal  368
SchV Brück I 2792772801. 1116

Kai Schubert  371, Marcel Langner  362, Krzysztof  Mar Skrzydlo  368
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2752682772. 1101

2.10.40 Luftpistole Junioren

SchV Brück1.Marco Hinze 93 95 95 98 381
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Kai Schubert 94 95 87 95 371
SchV Brück3.Niklas Utikal 93 93 92 90 368
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Krzysztof  Mar Skrzydlo 93 95 90 90 368
SchC Wernsdorf5.Daniel Haese 89 90 91 89 359
SchGi Cottbus6.Hans Bromundt 87 86 88 86 347
SchGi Luckenwalde7.Pascal Pflanz 86 87 77 81 331
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SchGi Schönewalde8.Martin Schüler 85 78 86 80 329

2.10.41 Luftpistole Juniorinnen

Stella-Marie Kehlenbrink  351, Kim Naundorf  369, Julia Weißenfeld  366
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2752772661. 1086

Elisabeth Teschner  369, Mandy Dobschütz  351, Denise Naumann  360
SchGi Cottbus I 2722692722. 1080

2.10.41 Luftpistole Juniorinnen

SchGi Cottbus1.Elisabeth Teschner 92 91 92 94 369
SchGi Cottbus2.Mandy Dobschütz 83 88 92 88 351
SchGi Cottbus3.Jeannine Naumann 81 88 84 84 337

2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren B

SchV Brück1.Benjamin Stoermer 94 92 90 91 367
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Tony Bialdyga 87 94 90 91 362
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Marcel Langner 94 87 91 90 362
Wittenberger SchGi4.Christopher Nazar 90 91 90 85 356
SchV Brück5.Johannes Sibelius 90 89 92 83 354
PSV Zossen
Sportsch.Blankenfelde

6.Richard May 87 85 86 85 343

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Philipp Schönfeld 82 88 90 83 343
Wittenberger SchGi8.Marcel König 90 85 79 87 341
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau9.Steven Burs 88 74 76 83 321
SchV Rüdersdorf10.Jan Heider 75 69 66 64 274

2.10.43 Luftpistole Juniorinnen B

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Kim Naundorf 90 89 96 94 369
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Julia Weißenfeld 88 92 90 96 366
SchGi Cottbus3.Denise Naumann 92 93 85 90 360
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder4.Stella-Marie Kehlenbrink 90 85 91 85 351
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Laureen Chrzan 82 88 90 88 348
Wittenberger SchGi6.Laura-Marie Trostmann 86 82 79 86 333
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

7.Viktoria Wolff 84 80 77 86 327

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

Torsten Rexin  380, Joachim Giese  356, Olaf Haspel  378
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder I 2782812791. 1114

stellv. Landessportleiter  Peter  Saffran
29.03.2011 Seite: 2.11BSB ist Lizenznehmer ist Lizenznehmer. (co)JoSSoft 81-11.



L A N D E S M E I S T E R S C H A F T    2  0  1  1
2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

Joachim Kuhlee  358, Helmut Artelt  368, Michael Muthke  365
SchGi Spremberg I 2782742762. 1091

Jost Heyne  358, Frank Schieschke  362, Karl-Heinz Krüger  334
SpSchV Liebenthal I 2642622623. 1054

Roger Reckling  347, Erhard Kloth  341, Andreas Eckardt  364
SchGi zu Potsdam I 2622712564. 1052

Hermann Radtke  329, Manfred Konrad  355, Rainer Menzel  334
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen / Wild 2522512625. 1018

2.10.50 Luftpistole Altersklasse

SchGi Frankfurt/Oder1.Torsten Rexin 96 96 96 92 380
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder2.Olaf Haspel 89 95 97 97 378
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder3.Carsten Spiegel 93 93 96 92 374
Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde4.Volker Valentin 93 90 90 92 365
SchGi zu Potsdam5.Andreas Eckardt 90 90 94 90 364
SpSchV Liebenthal6.Frank Schieschke 93 90 89 90 362
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder7.Jens Potteck 90 92 88 89 359
SpSchV Liebenthal8.Jost Heyne 88 90 90 90 358
SchGi Eberswalde9.Andreas Mielke 87 92 91 85 355
SchGi Golßen10.Bernd Reichenbach 80 94 89 87 350
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

11.Lutz Hüttel 92 90 84 82 348

SchGi zu Potsdam12.Roger Reckling 87 84 92 84 347
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder13.Henry Helm 77 93 90 84 344
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß14.Andreas Pech 84 84 88 83 339
SchGi Peitz15.Andreas Herrmann 84 83 88 82 337
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau16.Steffen Uzt 80 82 87 86 335
SpSchV Liebenthal17.Karl-Heinz Krüger 85 82 83 84 334
SchV Briesen18.Frank Piater 82 85 83 83 333
SchV  Seelow19.Frank Seeger 78 87 87 81 333
SchC Wernsdorf20.Ralf-Dieter Haese 79 77 86 90 332
1. SpSchV Bötzow21.Michael Schröter 80 81 86 85 332
SchGi 1418 zu Bernau22.Klaus Scheel 75 83 81 92 331
SchV Steinsdorf23.Rainer Rieck 82 79 78 92 331
SchGi zu Lübben24.Hans-Jörg Tarnow 87 83 75 80 325
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

25.Hans-Jürgen Harmann 81 79 73 77 310

Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde26.Andreas Holz 79 77 85 69 310
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2.10.51 Luftpistole Damen-Altersklasse

SchV Götzer Bergschützen1.Bianka Geißmar 90 87 88 89 354
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

2.Maren Harmann 79 89 86 90 344

SchGi zu Lübben3.Sylvia Arlt 81 88 87 87 343
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

4.Heike Nitschke 85 84 87 87 343

SchV Briesen5.Angela Neumann 88 84 88 82 342
SchC Wernsdorf6.Viola Haese 82 83 88 83 336
SchGi Eberswalde7.Martina Dietze 80 86 84 83 333

2.10.60 Luftpistole Senioren

SchGi Spremberg1.Helmut Artelt 91 91 94 92 368
SchGi Spremberg2.Michael Muthke 88 94 90 93 365
SchGi Spremberg3.Joachim Kuhlee 84 91 90 93 358
SchGi Cottbus4.Andreas Mahnhardt 87 92 89 89 357
SchGi Frankfurt/Oder5.Joachim Giese 91 88 88 89 356
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

6.Manfred Konrad 88 94 86 87 355

SchV Rüdersdorf7.Falko Maaß 87 88 87 88 350
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß8.Volker Franz 87 88 87 85 347
Priv.SchGi Finsterwalde9.Florian Luther 85 88 88 85 346
SchV Kölsa10.Volker Loske 88 86 82 87 343
SchGi zu Potsdam11.Erhard Kloth 86 82 85 88 341
SchV Brück12.Benno Schmidtchen 86 87 83 83 339
SchC Wernsdorf13.Günter Köppen 88 82 78 88 336
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

14.Winfried Liepe 78 83 87 87 335

SchC Waidmannsheil Massen15.Karl-Heinz Lodig 83 88 80 84 335
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

16.Rainer Menzel 83 86 82 83 334

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

17.Hermann Radtke 82 82 83 82 329

SchGi Schönewalde18.Hans-Jürgen Siebold 85 82 82 80 329
Bad Freienwalder SchGi19.Hans-Georg Schlaegel 75 79 83 80 317
SpSchV Liebenthal20.Rainer Burmeister 77 77 77 81 312
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

21.Arno Gruchmann 75 76 81 77 309

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß22.Günter Sinsel 65 68 78 79 290

2.10.61 Luftpistole Seniorinnen

SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle1.Jadranka Hänisch 88 85 88 79 340
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Niederlausitzer Grenzwallschütze2.Adelheid Andreas 90 79 89 76 334
SchGi zu Potsdam3.Beate Busack 80 83 90 80 333
PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß4.Helga Wanke 79 80 83 78 320
SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

5.Ulrike Skalda 76 71 80 71 298

SchGi Königs Wusterhausen /
Wil.

6.Bärbel Bolduan 72 69 76 80 297

PSV Guben SchGi Rot Weiß7.Silvia Buschmann 70 67 70 68 275
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